diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The AH371xQ is a family of high-voltage,
automotive-complaint, Hall-effect latches for
brushless DC motor commutation, speed
measurement, and incremental rotary and
linear encoders/position sensors.

AH3716Q 110 -110 SOT23 (Type S), SC59, SIP-3 (Bulk Pack)
AH3717Q 140 -140 SOT23 (Type S), SC59, SIP-3 (Bulk Pack)
Ordering Information
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AH3712Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3712Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3712Q-W-7 Automotive W SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3712Q-FDW-7 Automotive FDW U-DFN2020-6/SWP MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3713Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3713Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3713Q-W-7 Automotive W SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3714Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3714Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3714Q-W-7 Automotive W SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3715Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3715Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3715Q-W-7 Automotive W SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3716Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3716Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3716Q-W-7 Automotive W SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3717Q-P-B Automotive P SIP-3 (Bulk Pack) MSL-1 1,000 Bulk
AH3717Q-SA-7 Automotive SA SOT23 (Type S) MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
AH3717Q-W-7 Automotive SA SC59 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel